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25036392001656 Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016712 Multipack Tang Limão 12x330g 2300100 21050010 37899975801989 7899975801988 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006110 N.Gelato Cioco Nero 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240748 7891000113349 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006111 Lafrutta Morango 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000241028 7891000241011 CR SU RO 40,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006126 N.Gelato Crml Salato 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240670 7891000240663 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006127 N.Gelato Fragola 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240717 7891000240700 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006134 N.Gelato Cappuccino 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240724 7891000113202 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006138 N.Gelato Vaniglia 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240779 7891000240762 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006140 Picolé Cioccolato Nero 2300100 21050010 7891000249369 7891000249369 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006145 N.Gelato Limoncello 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000241240 7891000241233 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006170 N.Gelato Gianduia 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113196 7891000240755 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006184 Kitkat 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240892 7891000240885 CR SU RO 48,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006185 Lafrutta Coco 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240939 7891000240922 CR SU RO 40,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006187 AAMichelangelo Crml Salato 20x 2300100 21050010 7891000249345 7891000249345 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006205 Lollo  Cone 16x77g 2300100 21050010 7891000100004 7891000099995 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006207 Alpino 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240960 7891000240953 CR SU RO 48,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006208 Lafrutta Limao 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240984 7891000240977 CR SU RO 40,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006218 Sensacao Cone 16x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000100165 7891000100158 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006234 Molico 0% Lactose 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000241004 7891000240991 CR SU RO 48,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006235 N.Gelato Pistacchio 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113288 7891000113271 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006236 Crunch 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240915 7891000240908 CR SU RO 48,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006243 N.Gelato Panna Cotta 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113318 7891000240731 CR SU RO 68,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006109 Moca Brigadeiro Pic 36x52g 2300100 21050010 7891000099940 7891000099933 CR SU RO 198,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006114 N.Gelato Vaniglia 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000111062 7891000111055 CR SU RO 235,36  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006115 Nestle Naptn Espec 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006117 N.Gelato Pannacotta 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000112229 7891000112212 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006118 N.Gelato Fragola 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000120712 7891000120705 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006122 N.Gelato Pistacchio 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000112939 7891000112922 CR SU RO 235,36  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006123 Ngelato Capuccino 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000119761 7891000119754 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006125 Lafrutta Uva E Limao 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000119723 7891000119716 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006132 N.Gelato Pistacchio 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000112205 7891000112199 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006141 Classic Pic 36x59g 2300100 21050010 7891000039359 7891000039342 CR SU RO 162,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006144 N.Gelato Gianduia 455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000120422 7891000120415 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006146 Alpino Pic 20x53g 2300100 21050010 7891000241660 7891000241653 CR SU RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006151 N.Gelato Crml Salato 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000111192 7891000111185 CR SU RO 235,36  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006154 Lafrutta Uva Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101780 7891000101773 CR SU RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006155 N.Gelato Cioccolatonero 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000111086 7891000111079 CR SU RO 235,36  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006157 Molico Creme 0% Lactose 455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000119747 7891000119730 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006162 Nestle Chocomelo 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000120217 7891000120200 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006163 Nestle Napoli 0% Lactose 1.5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120491 7891000120484 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006178 Lafrutta Morango E Framb 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106839 7891000106822 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006180 N.Gelato Pic Pistacchio 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240854 7891000240847 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006182 Crunch 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000110867 7891000110850 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006183 Lafrutta Pic Acaimrgbna 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000120675 7891000120668 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006188 Baton Pic 50x32g 2300100 21050010 7891000099353 7891000099346 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006190 N.Gelato Crml Salato 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109601 7891000109595 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006192 Lafrutta Pic Peraabclrj 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000119921 7891000119914 CR SU RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006193 Nestle Flocos Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006194 N.Gelato Pic Limoncello 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240878 7891000240861 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006198 Nestle Pic Tuttiblue 36x48g 2300100 21050010 7891000240243 7891000240236 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006204 Alpino 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000110683 7891000110676 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006216 Nestle Choc Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000242001 7891000241998 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006220 Lafrutta Manga C/ Marj 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000116210 7891000116203 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006221 Lafrutta Abacaxi C/ Coco 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000118573 7891000118566 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006226 N.Gelato Limoncello 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109649 7891000109632 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006227 Negresco 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000110706 7891000110690 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006229 Mega Doce De Leite 20x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000120699 7891000120682 CR SU RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006233 Molico Choc E Morang 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000110287 7891000110270 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006237 Pote 1,5L Qualitá Coco 2300100 21050010 17895000451477 7895000451470 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006240 N.Gelato Cioccolatonero6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109625 7891000109618 CR SU RO 71,69    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006244 N.Gelato Pic Fragola 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240830 7891000240823 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006268 PicZooperMor+Abac25x48gBR 2300100 21050010 17899975800292 7899975800295 CR SU RO 75,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006270 Pote 1,5L La Frutta Açaí+Mor 2300100 21050010 17899975800063 7899975800066 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006271 Picole Baton 36x45g 2300100 21050010 17899975800049 7899975800042 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006272 Pote 2L Nobrelli Creme 2300100 21050010 17899975800254 7899975800257 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006273 Pote 2L Nobrelli Flocos 2300100 21050010 17899975800261 7899975800264 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006274 Pote 2L Nobrelli Napolitano 2300100 21050010 17899975800278 7899975800271 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006275 Pote 1,5L Aro Creme 2300100 21050010 17891986050901 7891986050904 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006276 Pote 1,5L Aro Chocolate 2300100 21050010 17891986050895 7891986050898 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006277 Pote 1,5L Aro Flocos 2300100 21050010 17891986050918 7891986050911 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006278 Pic Zooper Circus 36x50g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800483 7899975800486 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006282 Pote 1,5L Makro Morango 2300100 21050010 17891986050925 7891986050928 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006284 Pote 1,5L Aro Napolitano 2300100 21050010 17891986050888 7891986050881 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006285 Pote 1,5L Passas ao Rum 2300100 21050010 17899975800247 7899975800240 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006286 Picolé Nobrelli Paçoca 2300100 21050010 17899975800315 7899975800318 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006287 Pic Nobrelli MousseMrngo36x50g 2300100 21050010 17899975800308 7899975800301 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006292 Pic Nobrelli Promo Leite Cond 2300100 21050010 17899975800421 7899975800424 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006294 Pote 5L Aro Chocolate 2300100 21050090 17891986050932 7891986050935 CR SU RO 33,95    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006295 Pote 5L Aro Flocos 2300100 21050090 17891986050864 7891986050867 CR SU RO 33,95    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006296 Pote 5L Aro Morango 2300100 21050090 17891986050949 7891986050942 CR SU RO 33,95    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006299 Pote 5L Makro Creme 2300100 21050090 17891986050871 7891986050874 CR SU RO 33,95    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006534 Pic Nobrelli Frutas Morango 2300100 21050010 17899975800322 7899975800325 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006537 Pic Nobrelli Frutas Uva 2300100 21050010 17899975800339 7899975800332 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006937 Lafrutta Pic Acaimrgbna 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000120675 7891000120668 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006944 Pote 1,5L Sensação 2300100 21050010 7891000106938 7891000106921 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006965 Cone Nobrelli Casq Baunilha 2300100 21050010 17899975800414 7899975800417 CR SU RO 80,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006966 Lafrutta Abacaxi C/ Coco 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000118573 7891000118566 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006967 Lafrutta Coco 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240939 7891000240922 CR SU RO 40,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006968 Pote 1,5L GPA Flocos 2300100 21050010 17895000451446 7895000451449 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006970 Pote 1,5L Prestígio 2300100 21050010 7891000106914 7891000106907 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006972 Picolé Nestlé Gelato Fragola 2300100 21050010 7891000240830 7891000240823 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006973 Picolé Nestlé Gelato Pistachio 2300100 21050010 7891000240854 7891000240847 CR SU RO 200,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007097 Moca Brigadeiro Pic 36x52g 2300100 21050010 7891000099940 7891000099933 CR SU RO 198,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007268 Pic Nobrelli Clássico Baunilha 2300100 21050010 17899975800407 7899975800400 CR SU RO 100,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007269 Alpino Pic 20x53g 2300100 21050010 7891000241660 7891000241653 CR SU RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007271 Nestle Naptn Espec 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007932 Pote 455mL Oreo 2300100 21050010 17899975800490 7899975800493 CR SU RO 53,03    01/04/2020 01/09/2019



Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31008689 Nobrelli CashMousse Mrng12x50g 2300100 21050010 27899975800305 7899975800301 CR SU RO 9,25       01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009888 Nobrelli Pic Coco 36x55g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800551 7899975800554 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009889 Nobrelli Pic Limão 36x55g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800544 7899975800547 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009894 Nobrelli Kids TutiFruti 36x47g 2300100 21050010 17899975800629 7899975800622 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009944 Nobrelli PicMousseChoc36x50gBR 2300100 21050010 17899975800568 7899975800561 CR SU RO 72,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009945 Nobrelli Tapioca 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800674 7899975800677 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009963 Nobrelli Churros 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800643 7899975800646 CR SU RO 96,15    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010021 Kit Kat Picole 20x61g 2300100 21050010 17899975800704 7899975800707 CR SU RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010034 Nobrelli Mesclado 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800742 7899975800745 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010052 Mega Brownie Picole 20x74g 2300100 21050010 17899975800711 7899975800714 CR SU RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010050 Nobrelli PicClássicBranc20x68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800728 7899975800721 CR SU RO 100,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010374 Nobrelli Milho Verde 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800667 7899975800660 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010584 Nobrelli Sundae 12x98g 2300100 21050010 17899975800834 7899975800837 CR SU RO 60,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010710 Garoto Choc.Bran+Negresco 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800858 7899975800851 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010777 Garoto Choc. ao Leite 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800841 7899975800844 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010863 Pote AcaBoom 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801183 7899975801186 CR SU RO 167,39  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010875 Pote AcaBoom Banana 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801190 7899975801193 CR SU RO 167,39  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010876 Pote AcaBoom Morango 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801206 7899975801209 CR SU RO 167,39  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011611 Pote AcaBoom Original 1 x 5L 2300100 21050090 17899975801220 7899975801223 CR SU RO 45,93    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011614 AcaBoom Banana 12 x 180ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801275 7899975801278 CR SU RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011615 AcaBoom Morango 12 x 180ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801282 7899975801285 CR SU RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011616 AcaBoom Original 12 x 180ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801268 7899975801261 CR SU RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011617 AcaBoom Banana 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801244 7899975801247 CR SU RO 49,22    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011618 Aça Boom Morango 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801251 7899975801254 CR SU RO 49,22    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011619 AcaBoom Original 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801237 7899975801230 CR SU RO 49,22    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011649 Fini Beijos 20 x 50g 2300100 21050010 27899975801715 7899975801711 CR SU RO 80,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011650 Fini Tubes Morango 36 x 45g 2300100 21050010 17899975801701 7899975801704 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011660 Oreo Chocolate sandwich 20x81g 2300100 21050010 17899975801619 7899975801612 CR SU RO 160,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011716 Tang uva 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801633 7899975801636 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011718 Tang Limão 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801640 7899975801643 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011733 Chambinho 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801213 7899975801216 CR SU RO 60,66    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011908 Pote 2L Nobrelli Napolitano BF 2300100 21050010 17899975801343 7899975801346 CR SU RO 80,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011957 Zooper Explode 36x51g 2300100 21050010 17899975801466 7899975801469 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011958 Picolé Zooper Uva+Limão 30x48g 2300100 21050010 17899975801022 7899975801025 CR SU RO 90,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011960 Sanduiche Nobrelli 20x53g 2300100 21050010 27899975801500 7899975801506 CR SU RO 100,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013370 Multipack Garoto NOVO 4x240g 2300100 21050010 17899975801510 7899975801513 CR SU RO 35,36    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013655 Nobrelli Trufadinho 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801589 7899975801582 CR SU RO 70,71    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014640 Pic Zooper Circus 36x50g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800483 7899975800486 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014649 Nobrelli Duo Baun + Moran 1,8L 2300100 21050010 17899975801947 7899975801940 CR SU RO 58,58    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014650 Fini Tubes Uva 36 x 45g 2300100 21050010 17899975801695 7899975801698 CR SU RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014689 Garoto Crocante 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801824 7899975801827 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31015617 Rosadinha Napoli 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31015973 Natal Flocos 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31015982 Natal Napoli 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016700 Tang Moran 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801654 7899975801650 CR SU RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016701 Fini Tubes Moran 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975801705 7899975801704 CR SU RO 135,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016712 Multipack Tang Limão 12x330g 2300100 21050010 37899975801989 7899975801988 CR SU RO 121,33  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016762 Picolé Leite Moça 42 x 59g 2300100 21050010 27899975800022 7899975800028 CR SU RO 189,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016763 Picolé Baton 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975800043 7899975800042 CR SU RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016764 La Frutta Maracujá 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 27899975800053 7899975800059 CR SU RO 147,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016765 La Frutta Abacaxi 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 27899975800954 7899975800950 CR SU RO 147,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016766 Fini Tubes Uva 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975801699 7899975801698 CR SU RO 135,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016767 Fini Beijos 24 x 50g 2300100 21050010 37899975801712 7899975801711 CR SU RO 96,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016777 Tang Uva 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801630 7899975801636 CR SU RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016778 Tang Limão 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801647 7899975801643 CR SU RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016947 La Frutta Uva 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000055 7891000101773 CR SU RO 147,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016949 Picolé Classic 42 x 59g 2300100 21050010 97891000000048 7891000039342 CR SU RO 189,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016950 La Frutta Morango 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000017 7891000100134 CR SU RO 147,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016951 La Frutta Coco 42 x 56g 2300100 21050010 97891000000031 7891000107003 CR SU RO 168,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016952 La Frutta Limão 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000000 7891000101827 CR SU RO 147,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016956 Picolé Prestígio 24 x 54g 2300100 21050010 97891000000062 7891000105788 CR SU RO 150,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017067 Multipack Baton 12x270g 2300100 21050010 17899975802074 7899975802077 CR SU RO 136,56  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017167 5Star Cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802173 7899975802176 CR SU RO 150,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017168 Serenata de Amor Cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802166 7899975802169 CR SU RO 150,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017169 Oreo cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802159 7899975802152 CR SU RO 150,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017171 Pic Garoto Crocante 20x65g 2300100 21050010 17899975802081 7899975802084 CR SU RO 140,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017179 Pic Laka Oreo 20x68g 2300100 21050010 17899975802142 7899975802145 CR SU RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017301 Fini Tubes Tutti Frutti 45x45g 2300100 21050010 27899975802200 7899975802206 CR SU RO 135,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016738 Multipack Fini Morango 12x270g 2300100 21050010 27899975801999 7899975801995 CR SU RO 121,33  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016655 Chambinho 12x1L 2300100 21050010 17899975801978 7899975801971 CR SU RO 159,50  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016626 Napoli Especi Novo 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31015698 Pote Laka Oreo 12x1L 2300100 21050010 27899975801623 7899975801629 CR SU RO 159,50  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014648 Nobrelli Duo Nata + Choc 1,8L 2300100 21050010 17899975801954 7899975801957 CR SU RO 58,58    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013657 Nobrelli Caldas Morango 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801602 7899975801605 CR SU RO 96,15    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013654 Nobrelli Napolitano 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801565 7899975801568 CR SU RO 70,71    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013653 Nobrelli Creme 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801558 7899975801551 CR SU RO 70,71    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013651 Nobrelli Flocos 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801541 7899975801544 CR SU RO 70,71    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013650 Garoto Chocolate 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801534 7899975801537 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013649 Garoto Choc.Bran+Negr 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801527 7899975801520 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013648 Nobrelli Coco Leite Condensado 2300100 21050010 17899975801596 7899975801599 CR SU RO 96,15    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31012403 Mega 3 Chocolates 20 x 74g 2300100 21050010 17899975801015 7899975801018 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011964 Oreo 12 x 1L 2300100 21050010 27899975801494 7899975801490 CR SU RO 159,50  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011719 Tang Morango 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801657 CR EA RO 108,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011641 LaFrutta Moran ao Leite 30x53g 2300100 21050010 27899975801678 7899975801674 CR EA RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010888 Cone 5 Star 16 x 78g 2300100 21050010 17899975800940 7899975800943 CR EA RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010884 Picole Lacta Choc 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800933 7899975800936 CR EA RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010882 Picole Diamante Negro 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800926 7899975800929 CR EA RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010881 Picole Laka 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800919 7899975800912 CR EA RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010824 La Frutta Abacaxi 36 x 58g 2300100 21050010 17899975800957 7899975800950 CR EA RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010715 Laka 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800759 7899975800752 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010714 Lacta 3 Chocolates 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800766 7899975800769 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010713 Sonho de Valsa 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800889 7899975800882 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010712 Lacta Chocolate 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800896 7899975800899 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010711 Diamante Negro e Laka 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800902 7899975800905 CR SU RO 111,41  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009967 Picolé Girl Brigadeiro 30x63g 2300100 21050010 27899975800688 7899975800684 CR EA RO 165,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009966 Moca Pic Brig Morango 30x63g 2300100 21050010 27899975800695 7899975800691 CR EA RO 165,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009964 Nobrelli Trufadinho 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800650 7899975800653 CR SU RO 96,15    01/04/2020 01/09/2019



Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009886 Napolitano Flocos 1,5L BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800582 7899975800585 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31008455 Oreo Cone 16x75g 2300100 21050010 17899975800513 7899975800516 CR EA RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007934 Oreo Picole 20x65g 2300100 21050010 17899975800520 7899975800523 CR EA RO 180,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007925 Oreo Sandwich 20x81g 2300100 21050010 17899975800506 7899975800509 CR EA RO 160,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007270 Classic Pic 36x59g 2300100 21050010 7891000039359 CR EA RO 162,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007012 Pote 1,5L Qualitá Coco 2300100 21050010 17895000451477 7895000451470 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006969 Pote 1,5L Tradicional Flocos 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006942 Lafrutta Uva Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101780 CR EA RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006298 Pote 5L Nobrelli Chocolate 2300100 21050090 17899975800216 7899975800219 CR SU RO 32,35    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006297 Pote 5L Nobrelli Flocos 2300100 21050090 17899975800209 7899975800202 CR SU RO 32,35    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006293 Pote 5L Nobrelli Creme 2300100 21050090 17899975800193 7899975800196 CR SU RO 32,35    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006288 Picole Mega CookiesCream20x73g 2300100 21050010 17899975800230 7899975800233 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006269 Pote 1,5L Trio Moca 2300100 21050010 17899975800032 7899975800035 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006267 Picolé Leite Moca 36x59g 2300100 21050010 17899975800025 CR EA RO 162,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006266 Picole LaFrutta Maracuja36x58g 2300100 21050010 17899975800056 CR EA RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006242 Mega Amendoas 20x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000120064 7891000120057 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006232 Moca Brigadeiro 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106815 7891000106808 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006231 Prestigio 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106914 7891000106907 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006228 Nestle Creme Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120514 7891000120507 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006225 Sensacao 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106938 7891000106921 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006224 Lafrutta Limao Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101834 CR EA RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006222 Qualita Gpa Naptn 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451422 7895000451425 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006211 Qualita Gpa Carioca 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451460 7895000451463 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006210 Qualita Gpa Creme 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451453 7895000451456 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006201 Mega Trufa Branco 20x71g 2300100 21050010 7891000100639 7891000100622 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006199 Qualita Gpa Manga 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451484 7895000451487 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006186 Qualita Gpa Flocos 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451446 7895000451449 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006181 Lafrutta Pic Morango 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000100141 CR EA RO 126,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006177 Prestigio Pic 20x54g 2300100 21050010 7891000105795 7891000105788 CR EA RO 120,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006173 Lafrutta Coco Pic 36x56g 2300100 21050010 7891000107010 CR EA RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006172 Chambinho Pic 24x45g 2300100 21050010 7891000094280 7891000702505 CR EA RO 96,00    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006167 Qualita Gpa Limao 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451491 7895000451494 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006158 Mega Branco 20x73g 2300100 21050010 7891000241646 7891000241639 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006148 Mega Classico 20x73g 2300100 21050010 7891000100677 7891000100660 CR EA RO 170,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006133 Nestle Naptn Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 85,97    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006131 Galak 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106952 7891000106945 CR SU RO 101,24  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006129 Qualita Gpa Chocolate 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451439 7895000451432 CR SU RO 86,07    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006230 Serenata De Amor Cone 16x78g 2300100 21050010 7891000098882 7891000098875 CR EA RO 144,00  01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006176 Pote 7L Creme Gourmet 2300100 21050010 7891000249307 7891000249291 CR SU RO 48,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006166 Pote 5L Nobrelli Morango 2300100 21050010 17899975800285 7899975800288 CR SU RO 32,35    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006124 Pote 7L Chocolate Gourmet 2300100 21050010 7891000249284 7891000249277 CR SU RO 48,88    01/04/2020 01/09/2019
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017301 Fini Tubes Tutti Frutti 45x45g 2300100 21050010 27899975802200 7899975802206 CR EA RO 157,50  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017179 Pic Laka Oreo 20x68g 2300100 21050010 17899975802142 7899975802145 CR EA RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017178 La Frutta Coco e Framboesa 1L 2300100 21050010 17899975802104 7899975802107 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017174 La Frutta Mang e Mora Chia 1L 2300100 21050010 17899975802111 7899975802114 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017173 La Frutta Abacaxi e Coco 1L 2300100 21050010 17899975802128 7899975802121 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017172 La Frutta Uva e Limão 1L 2300100 21050010 17899975802135 7899975802138 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017171 Pic Garoto Crocante 20x65g 2300100 21050010 17899975802081 7899975802084 CR EA RO 140,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017170 MEGA Cheesecake 20x71g 2300100 21050010 17899975802098 7899975802091 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017169 Oreo cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802159 7899975802152 CR EA RO 150,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016952 La Frutta Limão 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000000 7891000101827 CR EA RO 147,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017067 Multipack Baton 12x270g 2300100 21050010 17899975802074 7899975802077 CR SU RO 144,24  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017167 5Star Cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802173 7899975802176 CR EA RO 150,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31017168 Serenata de Amor Cone 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802166 7899975802169 CR EA RO 150,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016951 La Frutta Coco 42 x 56g 2300100 21050010 97891000000031 7891000107003 CR EA RO 168,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016950 La Frutta Morango 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000017 7891000100134 CR EA RO 147,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016949 Picolé Classic 42 x 59g 2300100 21050010 97891000000048 7891000039342 CR EA RO 210,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016947 La Frutta Uva 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 97891000000055 7891000101773 CR EA RO 147,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016778 Tang Limão 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801647 7899975801643 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016777 Tang Uva 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801630 7899975801636 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016766 Fini Tubes Uva 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975801699 7899975801698 CR EA RO 157,50  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016765 La Frutta Abacaxi 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 27899975800954 7899975800950 CR EA RO 147,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016764 La Frutta Maracujá 42 x 58g 2300100 21050010 27899975800053 7899975800059 CR EA RO 147,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016763 Picolé Baton 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975800043 7899975800042 CR EA RO 157,50  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016762 Picolé Leite Moca 42 x 59g 2300100 21050010 27899975800022 7899975800028 CR EA RO 210,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016738 Multipack Fini Morango 12x270g 2300100 21050010 27899975801999 7899975801995 CR SU RO 144,24  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016701 Fini Tubes Moran 45 x 45g 2300100 21050010 37899975801705 7899975801704 CR EA RO 157,50  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016712 Multipack Tang Limão 12x330g 2300100 21050010 37899975801989 7899975801988 CR SU RO 129,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016700 Tang Moran 42 x 55g 2300100 21050010 27899975801654 7899975801650 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016655 Chambinho 12x1L 2300100 21050010 17899975801978 7899975801971 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31015698 Pote Laka Oreo 12x1L 2300100 21050010 27899975801623 7899975801629 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31016626 Napoli Especi Novo 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31014648 Nobrelli Duo Nata + Choc 1,8L 2300100 21050010 17899975801954 7899975801957 CR SU RO 58,56    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013657 Nobrelli Caldas Morango 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801602 7899975801605 CR SU RO 96,16    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013654 Nobrelli Napolitano 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801565 7899975801568 CR SU RO 75,84    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013653 Nobrelli Creme 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801558 7899975801551 CR SU RO 75,84    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013651 Nobrelli Flocos 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801541 7899975801544 CR SU RO 75,84    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013650 Garoto Chocolate 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801534 7899975801537 CR SU RO 91,04    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013649 Garoto Choc.Bran+Negr 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801527 7899975801520 CR SU RO 91,04    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31013648 Nobrelli Coco Leite Condensado 2300100 21050010 17899975801596 7899975801599 CR SU RO 96,16    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31012403 Mega 3 Chocolates 20 x 74g 2300100 21050010 17899975801015 7899975801018 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011964 Oreo 12 x 1L 2300100 21050010 27899975801494 7899975801490 CR SU RO 167,16  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011719 Tang Morango 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801657 CR EA RO 108,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31011641 LaFrutta Moran ao Leite 30x53g 2300100 21050010 27899975801678 7899975801674 CR EA RO 120,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010888 Cone 5 Star 16 x 78g 2300100 21050010 17899975800940 7899975800943 CR EA RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010884 Picole Lacta Choc 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800933 7899975800936 CR EA RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010882 Picole Diamante Negro 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800926 7899975800929 CR EA RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010881 Picole Laka 20 x 68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800919 7899975800912 CR EA RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010824 La Frutta Abacaxi 36 x 58g 2300100 21050010 17899975800957 7899975800950 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010715 Laka 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800759 7899975800752 CR SU RO 116,48  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010714 Lacta 3 Chocolates 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800766 7899975800769 CR SU RO 116,48  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010713 Sonho de Valsa 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800889 7899975800882 CR SU RO 116,48  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010712 Lacta Chocolate 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800896 7899975800899 CR SU RO 116,48  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31010711 Diamante Negro e Laka 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975800902 7899975800905 CR SU RO 116,48  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009967 Picolé Girl Brigadeiro 30x63g 2300100 21050010 27899975800688 7899975800684 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009966 Moca Pic Brig Morango 30x63g 2300100 21050010 27899975800695 7899975800691 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009964 Nobrelli Trufadinho 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800650 7899975800653 CR SU RO 96,16    01/09/2020 01/04/2020



Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31009886 Napolitano Flocos 1,5L BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800582 7899975800585 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31008455 Oreo Cone 16x75g 2300100 21050010 17899975800513 7899975800516 CR EA RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007934 Oreo Picole 20x65g 2300100 21050010 17899975800520 7899975800523 CR EA RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007925 Oreo Sandwich 20x81g 2300100 21050010 17899975800506 7899975800509 CR EA RO 170,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007270 Classic Pic 36x59g 2300100 21050010 7891000039359 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31007012 Pote 1,5L Qualitá Coco 2300100 21050010 17895000451477 7895000451470 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006969 Pote 1,5L Tradicional Flocos 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006942 Lafrutta Uva Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101780 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006298 Pote 5L Nobrelli Chocolate 2300100 21050090 17899975800216 7899975800219 CR SU RO 32,35    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006297 Pote 5L Nobrelli Flocos 2300100 21050090 17899975800209 7899975800202 CR SU RO 32,35    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006293 Pote 5L Nobrelli Creme 2300100 21050090 17899975800193 7899975800196 CR SU RO 32,35    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006288 Picole Mega CookiesCream20x73g 2300100 21050010 17899975800230 7899975800233 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006269 Pote 1,5L Trio Moca 2300100 21050010 17899975800032 7899975800035 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006267 Picolé Leite Moca 36x59g 2300100 21050010 17899975800025 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006266 Picole LaFrutta Maracuja36x58g 2300100 21050010 17899975800056 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006242 Mega Amendoas 20x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000120064 7891000120057 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006232 Moca Brigadeiro 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106815 7891000106808 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006231 Prestigio 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106914 7891000106907 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006228 Nestle Creme Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120514 7891000120507 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006225 Sensacao 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106938 7891000106921 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006224 Lafrutta Limao Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101834 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006222 Qualita Gpa Naptn 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451422 7895000451425 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006211 Qualita Gpa Carioca 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451460 7895000451463 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006210 Qualita Gpa Creme 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451453 7895000451456 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006201 Mega Trufa Branco 20x71g 2300100 21050010 7891000100639 7891000100622 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006199 Qualita Gpa Manga 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451484 7895000451487 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006186 Qualita Gpa Flocos 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451446 7895000451449 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006181 Lafrutta Pic Morango 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000100141 CR EA RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006177 Prestigio Pic 20x54g 2300100 21050010 7891000105795 7891000105788 CR EA RO 140,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006173 Lafrutta Coco Pic 36x56g 2300100 21050010 7891000107010 CR EA RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006172 Chambinho Pic 24x45g 2300100 21050010 7891000094280 7891000702505 CR EA RO 108,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006167 Qualita Gpa Limao 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451491 7895000451494 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006158 Mega Branco 20x73g 2300100 21050010 7891000241646 7891000241639 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006148 Mega Classico 20x73g 2300100 21050010 7891000100677 7891000100660 CR EA RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006133 Nestle Naptn Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006131 Galak 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106952 7891000106945 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006129 Qualita Gpa Chocolate 8x1,5l 2300100 21050010 17895000451439 7895000451432 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006230 Serenata De Amor Cone 16x78g 2300100 21050010 7891000098882 7891000098875 CR EA RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006176 Pote 7L Creme Gourmet 2300100 21050010 7891000249307 7891000249291 CR SU RO 48,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006166 Pote 5L Nobrelli Morango 2300100 21050010 17899975800285 7899975800288 CR SU RO 32,35    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Brasil Distribuidora 31006124 Pote 7L Chocolate Gourmet 2300100 21050010 7891000249284 7891000249277 CR SU RO 48,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020

Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006110 N.Gelato Cioco Nero 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240748 7891000113349 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006126 N.Gelato Crml Salato 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240670 7891000240663 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006127 N.Gelato Fragola 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240717 7891000240700 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006134 N.Gelato Cappuccino 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240724 7891000113202 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006138 N.Gelato Vaniglia 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000240779 7891000240762 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006140 Picolé Cioccolato Nero 2300100 21050010 7891000249369 7891000249369 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006145 N.Gelato Limoncello 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000241240 7891000241233 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006170 N.Gelato Gianduia 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113196 7891000240755 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006187 AAMichelangelo Crml Salato 20x 2300100 21050010 7891000249345 7891000249345 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006205 Lollo  Cone 16x77g 2300100 21050010 7891000100004 7891000099995 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006218 Sensacao Cone 16x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000100165 7891000100158 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006235 N.Gelato Pistacchio 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113288 7891000113271 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006243 N.Gelato Panna Cotta 8x140ml 2300100 21050010 7891000113318 7891000240731 CR SU RO 68,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006115 Nestle Naptn Espec 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006117 N.Gelato Pannacotta 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000112229 7891000112212 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006118 N.Gelato Fragola 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000120712 7891000120705 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006123 Ngelato Capuccino 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000119761 7891000119754 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006125 Lafrutta Uva E Limao 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000119723 7891000119716 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006132 N.Gelato Pistacchio 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000112205 7891000112199 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006141 Classic Pic 36x59g 2300100 21050010 7891000039359 7891000039342 CR SU RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006144 N.Gelato Gianduia 455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000120422 7891000120415 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006146 Alpino Pic 20x53g 2300100 21050010 7891000241660 7891000241653 CR SU RO 140,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006154 Lafrutta Uva Pic 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000101780 7891000101773 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006163 Nestle Napoli 0% Lactose 1.5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120491 7891000120484 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006178 Lafrutta Morango E Framb 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106839 7891000106822 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006180 N.Gelato Pic Pistacchio 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240854 7891000240847 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006183 Lafrutta Pic Acaimrgbna 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000120675 7891000120668 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006188 Baton Pic 50x32g 2300100 21050010 7891000099353 7891000099346 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006190 N.Gelato Crml Salato 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109601 7891000109595 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006192 Lafrutta Pic Peraabclrj 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000119921 7891000119914 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006193 Nestle Flocos Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006194 N.Gelato Pic Limoncello 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240878 7891000240861 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006216 Nestle Choc Tradicional 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000242001 7891000241998 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006220 Lafrutta Manga C/ Marj 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000116210 7891000116203 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006221 Lafrutta Abacaxi C/ Coco 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000118573 7891000118566 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006226 N.Gelato Limoncello 6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109649 7891000109632 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006229 Mega Doce De Leite 20x74g 2300100 21050010 7891000120699 7891000120682 CR SU RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006237 Pote 1,5L Qualitá Coco 2300100 21050010 17895000451477 7895000451470 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006240 N.Gelato Cioccolatonero6x455ml 2300100 21050010 7891000109625 7891000109618 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006244 N.Gelato Pic Fragola 20x68g 2300100 21050010 7891000240830 7891000240823 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006268 PicZooperMor+Abac25x48gBR 2300100 21050010 17899975800292 7899975800295 CR SU RO 75,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006270 Pote 1,5L La Frutta Açaí+Mor 2300100 21050010 17899975800063 7899975800066 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006271 Picole Baton 36x45g 2300100 21050010 17899975800049 7899975800042 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006272 Pote 2L Nobrelli Creme 2300100 21050010 17899975800254 7899975800257 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006273 Pote 2L Nobrelli Flocos 2300100 21050010 17899975800261 7899975800264 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006274 Pote 2L Nobrelli Napolitano 2300100 21050010 17899975800278 7899975800271 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006275 Pote 1,5L Aro Creme 2300100 21050010 17891986050901 7891986050904 CR SU RO 86,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006276 Pote 1,5L Aro Chocolate 2300100 21050010 17891986050895 7891986050898 CR SU RO 86,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006277 Pote 1,5L Aro Flocos 2300100 21050010 17891986050918 7891986050911 CR SU RO 86,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006278 Pic Zooper Circus 36x50g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800483 7899975800486 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006282 Pote 1,5L Makro Morango 2300100 21050010 17891986050925 7891986050928 CR SU RO 86,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006284 Pote 1,5L Aro Napolitano 2300100 21050010 17891986050888 7891986050881 CR SU RO 86,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006285 Pote 1,5L Passas ao Rum 2300100 21050010 17899975800247 7899975800240 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006286 Picolé Nobrelli Paçoca 2300100 21050010 17899975800315 7899975800318 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006287 Pic Nobrelli MousseMrngo36x50g 2300100 21050010 17899975800308 7899975800301 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006292 Pic Nobrelli Promo Leite Cond 2300100 21050010 17899975800421 7899975800424 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020



Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006294 Pote 5L Aro Chocolate 2300100 21050090 17891986050932 7891986050935 CR SU RO 33,95    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006295 Pote 5L Aro Flocos 2300100 21050090 17891986050864 7891986050867 CR SU RO 33,95    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006296 Pote 5L Aro Morango 2300100 21050090 17891986050949 7891986050942 CR SU RO 33,95    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006299 Pote 5L Makro Creme 2300100 21050090 17891986050871 7891986050874 CR SU RO 33,95    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006534 Pic Nobrelli Frutas Morango 2300100 21050010 17899975800322 7899975800325 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006537 Pic Nobrelli Frutas Uva 2300100 21050010 17899975800339 7899975800332 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006937 Lafrutta Pic Acaimrgbna 36x58g 2300100 21050010 7891000120675 7891000120668 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006944 Pote 1,5L Sensação 2300100 21050010 7891000106938 7891000106921 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006965 Cone Nobrelli Casq Baunilha 2300100 21050010 17899975800414 7899975800417 CR SU RO 80,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006966 Lafrutta Abacaxi C/ Coco 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000118573 7891000118566 CR SU RO 111,44  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006968 Pote 1,5L GPA Flocos 2300100 21050010 17895000451446 7895000451449 CR SU RO 91,52    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006970 Pote 1,5L Prestígio 2300100 21050010 7891000106914 7891000106907 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006972 Picolé Nestlé Gelato Fragola 2300100 21050010 7891000240830 7891000240823 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31006973 Picolé Nestlé Gelato Pistachio 2300100 21050010 7891000240854 7891000240847 CR SU RO 200,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31007268 Pic Nobrelli Clássico Baunilha 2300100 21050010 17899975800407 7899975800400 CR SU RO 120,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31007269 Alpino Pic 20x53g 2300100 21050010 7891000241660 7891000241653 CR SU RO 140,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31007271 Nestle Naptn Espec 1,5l 2300100 21050010 7891000106976 7891000106969 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009888 Nobrelli Pic Coco 36x55g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800551 7899975800554 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009889 Nobrelli Pic Limão 36x55g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800544 7899975800547 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009894 Nobrelli Kids TutiFruti 36x47g 2300100 21050010 17899975800629 7899975800622 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009944 Nobrelli PicMousseChoc36x50gBR 2300100 21050010 17899975800568 7899975800561 CR SU RO 72,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009945 Nobrelli Tapioca 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800674 7899975800677 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31009963 Nobrelli Churros 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800643 7899975800646 CR SU RO 96,16    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010021 Kit Kat Picole 20x61g 2300100 21050010 17899975800704 7899975800707 CR SU RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010034 Nobrelli Mesclado 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800742 7899975800745 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010052 Mega Brownie Picole 20x74g 2300100 21050010 17899975800711 7899975800714 CR SU RO 180,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010050 Nobrelli PicClássicBranc20x68g 2300100 21050010 17899975800728 7899975800721 CR SU RO 120,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010374 Nobrelli Milho Verde 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800667 7899975800660 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010584 Nobrelli Sundae 12x98g 2300100 21050010 17899975800834 7899975800837 CR SU RO 60,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010710 Garoto Choc.Bran+Negresco 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800858 7899975800851 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010777 Garoto Choc. ao Leite 8x2L 2300100 21050010 17899975800841 7899975800844 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010863 Pote AcaBoom 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801183 7899975801186 CR SU RO 167,36  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010875 Pote AcaBoom Banana 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801190 7899975801193 CR SU RO 167,36  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31010876 Pote AcaBoom Morango 8 x 2L 2300100 21050010 17899975801206 7899975801209 CR SU RO 167,36  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011611 Pote AcaBoom Original 1 x 5L 2300100 21050090 17899975801220 7899975801223 CR SU RO 45,92    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011617 AcaBoom Banana 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801244 7899975801247 CR SU RO 49,20    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011618 Aça Boom Morango 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801251 7899975801254 CR SU RO 49,20    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011619 AcaBoom Original 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801237 7899975801230 CR SU RO 49,20    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011649 Fini Beijos 20 x 50g 2300100 21050010 27899975801715 7899975801711 CR SU RO 90,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011650 Fini Tubes Morango 36 x 45g 2300100 21050010 17899975801701 7899975801704 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011660 Oreo Chocolate sandwich 20x81g 2300100 21050010 17899975801619 7899975801612 CR SU RO 170,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011716 Tang uva 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801633 7899975801636 CR SU RO 108,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011718 Tang Limão 36 x 55g 2300100 21050010 17899975801640 7899975801643 CR SU RO 108,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011733 Chambinho 6 x 500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801213 7899975801216 CR SU RO 60,66    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011888 NG Macadâmia 6x500ml 2300100 21050010 17899975801176 7899975801179 CR SU RO 71,70    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011908 Pote 2L Nobrelli Napolitano BF 2300100 21050010 17899975801343 7899975801346 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011957 Zooper Explode 36x51g 2300100 21050010 17899975801466 7899975801469 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011958 Picolé Zooper Uva+Limão 30x48g 2300100 21050010 17899975801022 7899975801025 CR SU RO 90,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31011961 Alpino 8 x 1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801398 7899975801391 CR SU RO 106,32  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31013370 Multipack Garoto NOVO 4x240g 2300100 21050010 17899975801510 7899975801513 CR SU RO 48,08    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31013655 Nobrelli Trufadinho 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801589 7899975801582 CR SU RO 75,84    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31014640 Pic Zooper Circus 36x50g BR 2300100 21050010 17899975800483 7899975800486 CR SU RO 144,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31014649 Nobrelli Duo Baun + Moran 1,8L 2300100 21050010 17899975801947 7899975801940 CR SU RO 58,56    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31014650 Fini Tubes Uva 36 x 45g 2300100 21050010 17899975801695 7899975801698 CR SU RO 126,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31014689 Garoto Crocante 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 17899975801824 7899975801827 CR SU RO 91,04    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31015617 Rosadinha Napoli 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31015699 Novo Kit Kat Choc 20x61g 2300100 21050010 17899975801961 7899975801964 CR SU RO 190,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31015973 Natal Flocos 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120538 7891000120521 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31015982 Natal Napoli 8x1,5L 2300100 21050010 7891000120088 7891000120071 CR SU RO 86,00    01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31016767 Fini Beijos 24 x 50g 2300100 21050010 37899975801712 7899975801711 CR SU RO 108,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31016956 Picolé Prestígio 24 x 54g 2300100 21050010 97891000000062 7891000105788 CR SU RO 175,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31017280 Moça Cone Duo 20x62g 2300100 21050010 17899975802180 7899975802183 CR SU RO 150,00  01/09/2020 01/04/2020
Froneri Distrib. De Sorvetes E Cong Ltda 31018108 NESTLÉ Napoli Promo 1.8L 2300100 21050010 17899975802210 7899975802213 CR SU RO 80,88    01/09/2020 01/04/2020


